
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

 
St Joseph’s Catholic College / Ormeau - Route 3 

Map – Route 3 (AM) 

Morning Run 

 
 
Stop 1  @ Bus Stop Opposite Coles on Pascoe Road      07:10 am 
 
Stop 2  @ Bus Stop by Woolworths on Peacey Road      07:20 am 
   
Stop 3  Ormeau Ridge Road cnr Blackcomb Rise      07:30 am 
    
Stop 4  Opposite No.3 Ormeau Ridge Road       07:35 am 
 
Stop 5  Outside Coles on Eggersdorf Road       07:43 am 
 
Stop 6  Halfway down Geranium Street       07:45 am 
 
Stop 7  Outside No.6 Maidenwell Road       07:48 am 
 
Stop 8  Bus Stop on Maidenwell Road at top of Appadene Street    07:50 am 
 
Stop 9  Top of Emily Street on Achievement Drive      07:52 am 
 
Stop 10 Opposite Ormeau State School at Bus Stop      08:00 am 
 
Stop 11 Top of Barry Street          08:05 am 
 
Stop 12 After Roundabout on Mebbin Street       08:10 am 
 
Stop 13 Opposite McDonalds on Gainsborough Drive     08:12 am 
 
Arrive  St Joseph’s College         08:20 am 
 
 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1CsEslQ95eLE5Q_j8wR8TLEUQp-HOi7WR&ll=-27.82308239999999%2C153.3168836&z=13
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1CsEslQ95eLE5Q_j8wR8TLEUQp-HOi7WR&ll=-27.82308239999999%2C153.3168836&z=13

